
~ Today’s Worship Participants ~  

  Music Director: Nancy Kennedy 
  Worship Leader: Alice Pace 
 Ushers: David Dorsey, Steve Goins, Frank Rose & Greg Rowe 
  Chancel: Deb Bush 
 Collections: Linda Reynolds & Dianne Pratt 

 Next Sunday 

July 4, 2021 
 Music Director: Nancy Kennedy 
 Communion Steward: Linda Lucini 
 Worship Leader:  Patricia Disu 
 Ushers: David Dorsey, Steve Goins, Frank Rose & Greg Rowe 
  Collections: Linda Lucini & Diane Pratt  

Asbury United Methodist Church 

143 Ann Mary Brown Drive, Warwick,  RI 02888 

Telephone:  401-467-5122--E-mail:   asburyumcri@gmail.com 
Website:  www.asburyumcri.org 

Worship: Sunday 9:30 am 

Pastor:  Rev. Yohan Go (Cell: 617-678-9901) 

Office Hours: Monday & Tuesday 10:00am - 12:30pm 

Or by Appointment 

Music Director: Nancy Kennedy ~ Office Administrator:  Celeste Leal                       

Office Hours:  Monday - Thursday  9 am - 1 pm 

    ~ Upcoming Events ~  

Sunday, June 27 Worship 9:30am 
Monday, June 28 Pastor’s Office Hours 10:00am - 12:00pm 
Tuesday, June 29 Pastor’s Office Hours 10:00am - 12:00pm 
Sunday, July 4 Worship 9:30am 
Monday, July 5 Pastor’s Office Hours 10:00am - 12:00pm 
Tuesday, July 6 Pastor’s Office Hours 10:00am - 12:00pm 
Sunday, July 11 Worship 9:30am 
Monday, July 12 Pastor’s Office Hours 10:00am - 12:00pm 
Tuesday, July 13 Pastor’s Office Hours 10:00am - 12:00pm 
Sunday, July 18 Worship 9:30am 
Monday, July 19 Pastor’s Office Hours 10:00am - 12:00pm 
Tuesday, July 20 Pastor’s Office Hours 10:00am - 12:00pm 
Sunday, July 25 Worship 9:30am 
Monday, July 26 Pastor’s Office Hours 10:00am - 12:00pm 
Tuesday, July 27 Pastor’s Office Hours 10:00am - 12:00pm 
Sunday, August 1 Worship 9:30am 
Monday, August 2 Pastor’s Office Hours 10:00am - 12:00pm 
Tuesday, August 3 Pastor’s Office Hours 10:00am - 12:00pm 
Sunday, August 8 Worship 9:30am 
Monday, August 9 Pastor’s Office Hours 10:00am - 12:00pm 
Tuesday, August 10 Pastor’s Office Hours 10:00am - 12:00pm 
Sunday, August 15 Worship 9:30am 
Monday, August 16 Pastor’s Office Hours 10:00am - 12:00pm 
Tuesday, August 17 Pastor’s Office Hours 10:00am - 12:00pm 
 Finance Committee Meeting 7:00pm 
Sunday, August 22 Worship 9:30am 
Monday, August 23 Pastor’s Office Hours 10:00am - 12:00pm 

The flowers on the altar this week are given to the glory 

of God and in memory of Judith Anderson                   

on her anniversary into heaven                          

by Paul, Janice, Peter, Cheryl and loving families  

We welcome you to Asbury Church today.  
If you come as a visitor, we hope you will leave as a friend. Please be sure 
to introduce yourself to the Pastor and sign the attendance register when 
passed along your row.  We count it a privilege and a blessing to worship 
with you today. Our goal is to remain Christ-centered, Spirit-led and 
Word-focused in all we undertake. 



Read the Bible in One Year 
June 2021 

 

After reading daily chapters, please check the box.  
 

� June 1  Job 1-4 

� June  2 Job 5-7 

$ June  3 Job 8-10 

� June  4 Job 11-13 

� June  5 Job 14-16 

� June  6 Job 17-20 

� June  7 Job 21-23 

� June  8 Job 24-28 

� June  9 Job 29-31 

� June  10 Job 32-34 
� June  11 Job 35-37 

� June  12 Job 38-39 

� June  13 Job 40-42 

� June  14 Psalm 1-8 

� June  15 Psalm 9-16 

� June  16 Psalm 17-20 

� June  17 Psalm 21-25 

� June  18 Psalm 26-31 

� June  19 Psalm 32-35 

� June  20 Psalm 36-39 

� June  21 Psalm 40-45 

� June  22 Psalm 46-50 

� June  23 Psalm 51-57 

� June  24 Psalm 58-65 

� June  25 Psalm 66-69 

� June  26 Psalm 70-73 

� June  27 Psalm 74-77 

� June  28 Psalm 78-79 

� June  29 Psalm 80-85 

� June  30 Psalm 86-89 

 

 

�Read the Bible in One Year 
July 2021 

 

After reading daily chapters, please check the box.  
 

$July 1 Psalm 90-95 

$July 2 Psalm 96-102 

$July 3 Psalm 103-105 

$July 4 Psalm 106-107 

$July 5 Psalm 108-114 

$July 6 Psalm 115-118 

$July 7 Psalm 119:1-88 

$July 8 Psalm 119:89-176 

$July 9 Psalm 120-132 

$July 10 Psalm 133-139 

$July 11 Psalm 140-145 

$July 12 Psalm 146-150 

$July 13 Proverbs 1-3 

$July 14 Proverbs 4-6 

$July 15 Proverbs 7-9 

$July 16 Proverbs 10-12 

$July 17 Proverbs 13-15 

$July 18 Proverbs 16-18 

$July 19 Proverbs 19-21 

$July 20 Proverbs 22-23 

$July 21 Proverbs 24-26 

$July 22 Proverbs 27-29 

$July 23 Proverbs 30-31 

$July 24 Ecclesiastes 1-4 

$July 25 Ecclesiastes 5-8 

$July 26 Ecclesiastes 9-12 

$July 27 Song of Solomon 1-8 

$July 28 Isaiah 1-4 

$July 29 Isaiah 5-8 

$July 30 Isaiah 9-12 

$July 31 Isaiah 13-17 


